
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date
Recorded= 2017;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701250000
29640

01/25/2017
10:59:59

PREMIER
DESIGNS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702060000
44000

02/06/2017
10:15:53

MANDEES
MONOGRAMS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702060000
44820

02/06/2017
11:50:31

PATIO
SOURCE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702060000
45340

02/06/2017
02:01:00

PATHFINDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702090000
49050

02/09/2017
11:38:15

OVATION
MEDIA INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201702100000
49710

02/10/2017
08:20:45

PROJECT 42
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201702100000
49980

02/10/2017
10:37:39

OPTISIGHTUS
A INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201702100000
50710

02/10/2017
11:38:03

LIL ANGELS
LEARNING
CENTER LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
DAYCARE LLC

201702100000
50840

02/10/2017
11:58:45

MINI
MARVELS
CHILD CARE
LLC

LLCAMEN

201702130000
52520

02/13/2017
12:56:05

QUALITY
FINANCE
COMPANY INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201702150000
54860

02/15/2017
10:13:07

OUTDOOR
RESOURCES
UNLIMITED
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702150000
54900

02/15/2017
10:37:51

MADONIA LLC LIMITED L CO

201702150000
55330

02/15/2017
12:54:20

PRECISION
HOME
INSPECTIONS
LLC

LLCAMEN

201702160000
56120

02/16/2017
09:45:59

PEOPLES
VENTURES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201702160000
56610

02/16/2017
01:26:41

LOBODA
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702170000
57920

02/17/2017
01:33:50

LENAS
SOUTHERN
DELIGHTS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201702170000
57950

02/17/2017
02:15:04

MILLER
AGENCY
INVESTIGATIO
NS LLC

LIMITED L CO



201702170000
58100

02/17/2017
02:47:01

O NEIL
EQUIPMENT
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201702210000
60700

02/21/2017
11:06:36

PA
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702210000
61270

02/21/2017
02:35:34

MCB REAL
ESTATE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702210000
61400

02/21/2017
02:51:13

KINGS
QUALITY
CARS LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201702220000
61680

02/22/2017
08:00:40

R E
PROPERTIES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201702220000
62500

02/22/2017
09:56:59

PECK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701270000
33020

01/27/2017
10:11:00

OUTDOOR
CARE AND
DESIGN LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702240000
65390

02/24/2017
11:56:47

PERKS
ELECTRIC LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702240000
65540

02/24/2017
12:27:26

PARENTS
CLUB OF
WEST POINT
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201702270000
66290

02/27/2017
08:28:07

M & S AUTO
CREDIT LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702270000
67360

02/27/2017
12:32:29

MS
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LLCAMEN

201702270000
67820

02/27/2017
03:51:55

MT SIGNAL
CEMETERY
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201702010000
39660

02/01/2017
02:35:25

MOTOR
ACTIVE LLC

LIMITED L CO


