Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701250000 29640	01/25/2017 10:59:59	PREMIER DESIGNS CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201702060000 44000	02/06/2017 10:15:53	MANDEES MONOGRAMS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201702060000 44820	02/06/2017 11:50:31	PATIO SOURCE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201702060000 45340	02/06/2017 02:01:00	PATHFINDER PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201702090000 49050	02/09/2017 11:38:15	OVATION MEDIA INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201702100000 49710	02/10/2017 08:20:45	PROJECT 42 LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201702100000 49980	02/10/2017 10:37:39	OPTISIGHTUS A INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201702100000 50710	02/10/2017 11:38:03	LIL ANGELS LEARNING CENTER LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LITTLE BLESSINGS DAYCARE LLC						
201702100000 50840	02/10/2017 11:58:45	MINI MARVELS CHILD CARE LLC		LLCAMEN							
201702130000 52520	02/13/2017 12:56:05	QUALITY FINANCE COMPANY INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201702150000 54860	02/15/2017 10:13:07	OUTDOOR RESOURCES UNLIMITED LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201702150000 54900	02/15/2017 10:37:51	MADONIA LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201702150000 55330	02/15/2017 12:54:20	PRECISION HOME INSPECTIONS LLC		LLCAMEN							
201702160000 56120	02/16/2017 09:45:59	PEOPLES VENTURES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201702160000 56610	02/16/2017 01:26:41	LOBODA ENTERTAINM ENT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201702170000 57920	02/17/2017 01:33:50	LENAS SOUTHERN DELIGHTS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201702170000 57950	02/17/2017 02:15:04	MILLER AGENCY INVESTIGATIO NS LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201702170000 58100	02/17/2017 02:47:01	O NEIL EQUIPMENT INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
201702210000 60700	02/21/2017 11:06:36	PA DEVELOPMEN T LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201702210000 61270	02/21/2017 02:35:34	MCB REAL ESTATE LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201702210000 61400	02/21/2017 02:51:13	KINGS QUALITY CARS LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201702220000 61680	02/22/2017 08:00:40	R E PROPERTIES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201702220000 62500	02/22/2017 09:56:59	PECK ENTERPRISES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201701270000 33020	01/27/2017 10:11:00	OUTDOOR CARE AND DESIGN LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201702240000 65390	02/24/2017 11:56:47	PERKS ELECTRIC LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201702240000 65540	02/24/2017 12:27:26	PARENTS CLUB OF WEST POINT INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N				
201702270000 66290	02/27/2017 08:28:07	M & S AUTO CREDIT LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201702270000 67360	02/27/2017 12:32:29	MS SOLUTIONS LLC	LLCAMEN				
201702270000 67820	02/27/2017 03:51:55	MT SIGNAL CEMETERY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
201702010000 39660	02/01/2017 02:35:25	MOTOR ACTIVE LLC	LIMITED L CO				